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Petersen - DORA, Lloyd <lloyd.petersen@state.co.us>

Emergency Rules re: E911 Automatic Location Identification (ALI) service
1 message

Petersen - DORA, Lloyd <lloyd.petersen@state.co.us> Mon, Jul 28, 2014 at 2:34 PM
To: tharp@slblaw.com, Trina@arapahoee911.com, dlawrie@archuletacounty.org, bruce.romero@pitkin911.org,
rpiper@bacacounty.net, tandy.hasser@bentcounty.net, rsullenberger@bouldercounty.org, tclark@salidapolice.com,
twright@co.cheyenne.co.us, mbedwell@auroragov.org, shawn.shear@cityofthornton.net, rlong@clearcreeksheriff.us,
mike@crowleycounty.net, custersheriff@centurytel.net, fiedler@deltacounty.com, carl.simpson@denvergov.org,
rcombs@ci.parker.co.us, tbanker@vailgov.com, jhutchins@co.rio-blanco.co.us, jim.anderson@elpasoteller911.org,
sswofford@townofkiowa.com, jim.spratlen@durangogov.org, rdlesher@comcast.net, stephensc@garco911.com,
jhinderman@timberlinefire.com, toddh@eastgrandfire.com, paulac@gjcity.org, chuck@cityofgunnison-co.gov,
dmercier@emergsvc.huerfano.us, jcso565@centurytel.net, jirvin@jceca.org, kccadmin@kitcarsoncounty.org,
lisa.burke@lakecountysheriff.co, Kimberly Culp <kculp@leta911.org>, rita.mantelli@trinidad.co.gov,
znestor@lincolnsheriff.net, owens@sterlingcolo.com, wvanatta@craigpolice.org, ljohnson@cityofcortez.com,
mgoetsch@ci.montrose.co.us, djmartin@co.morgan.co.us, cjohnson@oterogov.org,
rcassingham@ouraycountyco.gov, spcfpd2@wildblue.net, trevor.choat@ci.lamar.co.us, nawrockit@co.pueblo.co.us,
chelton@pueblo.us, TMCMENAMIN@co.routt.co.us, sjcsheriff@frontier.net, pamela.stewart@cdps.state.co.us,
john.telfire@montrose.net, sedgwickcoem@yahoo.com, wlpessemier@summit911.org, jrus@centurytel.net,
mike.savage@greeleypd.com, skinney@rdhosp.org, tpring@elpasoteller911.org, cnevitt@archuletacounty.org,
jen.sliemers@arvadafire.com, VPICKETT@arvada.org, bacadispatch@bacacountyco.gov,
klloyd@cityofblackhawk.org, dnasta@bouldercounty.org, bgoeman@broomfield.org, cdieck@crgov.com,
dpratt@chaffeesheriff.org, McEldowneyE@bouldercolorado.gov, henshare@ci.colospgs.co.us,
david.hurley@colostate.edu, debbie.mondragon@state.co.us, diannpritchard@cripple-creek.co.us,
captain@crowleycounty.net, Raymond.Eccher@state.co.us, rebecca.korte@colorado.edu,
cjohnson@deltacounty.com, jim.zimmerman@flydenver.com, lynnette.stieb@state.co.us, charisse.romero@va.gov,
landerso@dcsheriff.net, Phil.campbell@durangogov.org, lbrown@elpasoco.com, lonna.cain@intrado.com,
tenglert@englewoodgov.org, jsullivan@estes.org, smorris@evergreenfirerescue.com, lkautz@fedheights.org,
swatson@co.gilpin.co.us, mwolf@glendale.co.us, dhollings@cityofgolden.net, bflorquist@co.grand.co.us,
monicam@gjcity.org, david.mathis@greeleypd.com, kvaldez@greenwoodvillage.com,
dmculverhouse@co.jefferson.co.us, KRoach@ci.la-junta.co.us, jodmal@lakewoodco.org,
webberdl@co.larimer.co.us, dterry@littletongov.org, jryan@littletongov.org, patti.west@ci.longmont.co.us,
Mark.Gaisford@cityofloveland.org, sbyrne@montrosecounty.net, mmitchell@parkco.us,
bhennessey@parkeronline.org, richard.linthicum@peterson.af.mil, kenny.gaskill@phillipscounty.co,
Cworkman@fcgov.com, lwittrup@pueblo.us, MCook@co.rio-blanco.co.us, Daniel00@firehousemail.com,
tina.buneta@cdps.state.co.us, jbennett@telluridefire.com, jridnour@sedgwickcountygov.net,
p.smith@metcom911.org, jusmith@southernute-nsn.gov, LinkC@co.teller.co.us, whardesty@wycomm.org,
kkretzel@westmetrofire.org, rbowers@cityofwestminster.us, lstodden@ci.wheatridge.co.us, kglenn@city-
woodlandpark.org, elizabeth.ferrell@att.com, "Joseph P. Benkert" <jbenkert@telecommlaw.com>,
tim.goodwin@centurylink.com, timothy.kunkleman@centurylink.com, Lynn Notarianni - DORA
<Lynn.Notarianni@state.co.us>, Barbara Anders - DORA <Barbara.Anders@state.co.us>, Susan Travis - DORA
<Susan.Travis@state.co.us>, gsopkin@wbklaw.com, michael_nelson@cable.comcast.com, "Mark T. Valentine"
<mvalentine@duffordbrown.com>, rcorbetta@duffordbrown.com, rcole@cccfirm.com, lynn.stang@intrado.com,
maryjane.rasher@intrado.com, leta@leta911.org, rick.thayer@level3.com, Mark Williams
<mwilliams@shermanhoward.com>, richard.b.severy@version.com, gregory.bunker@state.co.us,
ron.fernandez@state.co.us, Thomas Dixon - DORA <thomas.dixon@state.co.us>,
rpaddock@stepfunctionstrategies.com, JCrichton@telecomsys.com, jesus.g.roman@verizon.com, Curt Huttsell
<chuttsell@tcatel.com>, jslater@bandwidth.com, grogers@bandwidth.com, mark.soltes@centurylink.com,
wes.horn@centurylink.com, gaklug@comcast.net, mnelson@intrado.com, director@co911rc.org, rtharp@fwlaw.com,
"Erin McLauthlin (COPUC Counsel - AGs Office)" <erin.mclauthlin@state.co.us>, Todd Lundy
<Todd.Lundy@state.co.us>, "Blessing, John D (ATTSI)" <jblessing@att.com>, brian.shepherd@state.co.us,
paul.kyed@state.co.us
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The Colorado Public Utilities Commission issued the attached emergency rules on July 28, 2014 which are also
available through our E-Filings System at:  
https://www.dora.state.co.us/pls/efi/EFI.Show_Docket?p_session_id=&p_docket_id=14R-0804T

See also, several exhibits that have been filed by the Commission in this proceeding in advance of the decision
adopting rules.  
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Lloyd Petersen
Webmeister/ Legal Assistant

Colorado Department of
Regulatory Agencies
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